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ТИП A

ОСНОВА НА ПРИЗЕМЈЕ

ОСНОВА НА КАТ

ситуација

НАМЕНА
ХОДНИК1

2
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ПОД О (м`) П (м2)

4
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Р.бр.

КЕР. ПЛОЧКИ
КЕР. ПЛОЧКИ

КУЈНА
ТРПЕЗАРИЈА
ДН.СОБА

ЛАМИНАТ

ОСНОВА НА ПРИЗЕМЈЕ

НЕТО ПОВРШИНА

ВКУПНА НЕТО ПОВРШИНА
 ТЕРАСИ

18.53
8.50
11.08
14.40

12.55
3.91
7.73
12.53

16.56 16.97

53.69 m2

ЛАМИНАТ

КЕР. ПЛОЧКИ

ГАБАРИТ
53.69 m2
65.70 m2

НАМЕНА
1
2
3

ПОД О (м`) П (м2)

4
5
6

7

19.19 12.46
2.85

8.37
15.96
15.12

7.16
4.16
13.81
14.32

61.41 m2

5.2613.09

15.92 13.81

66.67 m2

Р.бр.

КЕР. ПЛОЧКИ

КЕР. ПЛОЧКИБАЊА

ТЕРАСА
4.60 m2

ЛАМИНАТ

ОСНОВА НА КАТ

ХОДНИК СО СКАЛИ

БАЊА

СП. СОБА
СП. СОБА ЛАМИНАТ

ЛАМИНАТ

КЕР. ПЛОЧКИ

НЕТО ПОВРШИНА

ВКУПНА НЕТО ПОВРШИНА
 ТЕРАСИ

СП. СОБА ЛАМИНАТ

ПРИЗЕМЈЕ = 53.69 M2
КАТ 1 = 66.67 М2

ВКУПНО = 120.36 М2

16*29
17*18

П=0

16
0

23
0

П=0

16
0

23
0

16
0

23
0

П=
90 120

140П=
90120

140

140
140 П=

90

П=
17
0

П=
17
0

П=0

60
80

60
80

16*29
17*18

П=
10
0

П=0

П=
17
0

П=90

92
0

10
55

750

750


	Sheets and Views
	Model


